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2015 Iowa State Masters Championships - 3/14/2015

Results - Iowa Masters State Championships
 
Event 1  Women 18+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 4:17.24DMST-IA

1) Cord, Brittany W32 2) Blocker, Katie W23

3) Leuenberger, Angela W35 4) Nicoll, Bethany W26

A2 5:20.99Norwhals-IA

1) Kealy, Ann W55 2) Green, Kristin W22

3) Ballon, Molly W51 4) Ickes, Amanda W24

 
Event 1  Women 25+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

B1 4:45.18DMST-IA

1) Jones, Jennifer W48 2) Huber, Stephanie W39

3) Meinholz, Laurie W28 4) Elliot, Kate W39

 
Event 2  Men 18+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 4:26.69MWM-IA

1) Hemann, Rick M52 2) Green, Jackson M19

3) Green, Dennis M54

 
Event 2  Men 25+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 4:18.88DMST-IA

1) Sweet, Derek M47 2) Batstone, Andy M50

3) Perrott, Bryan M29 4) Collins, Josiah M27

A2 5:18.00MWM-IA

1) Goldsmith, Craig M32 2) Hernandez, Brad M49

3) Sinnott, Matt B M30 4) Dalecky, Todd M46

 
Event 2  Men 35+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 3:53.87MWM-IA

1) Carew, Nicholas M M36 2) Morsoky, Frank M55

3) Fritts, Jack M64 4) Stafford, Todd M50

 
Event 2  Men 45+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 4:35.65MWM-IA

1) Bobbin, Mark M54

3) Klopfenstein, Vaughn M52 4) Hill, John R M51

 
Event 2  Men 55+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 5:06.59MWM-IA

1) Ginn, Jeffery M63 2) Buhr, Orlin M65

3) Gronemeyer, Steven M68 4) Van Horn, Mike M65

B2 8:28.26MWM-IA

1) Wilson, Frank M61 2) Fowler, Frank L M59

3) Sindlinger, Bill D M63 4) Gearhart, Nick M63

 
Event 3  Women 18-24 200 Yard Backstroke

LMAO-NB 231 2:26.69MacClain, Dakota

33.23 37.01 38.21 38.24

 
Event 3  Women 80-84 200 Yard Backstroke

QCM-IA 811 4:42.14Johnson, Ruth

59.79 1:12.22 1:14.92 1:15.21

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 200 Yard Backstroke

Unattached 42--- DQEngle, Chad

32.23 35.14 2:35.19

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 200 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 531 2:13.38Belin, Tom

30.70 33.76 34.20 34.72

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 200 Yard Backstroke

DMST-IA 571 2:53.80Jones, Brian

42.14 44.29 44.26 43.11

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 631 3:21.72Gearhart, Nick

46.69 52.13 52.15 50.75

 
Event 4  Men 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 681 3:33.77Gronemeyer, Steven

52.44 53.50 54.71 53.12

 
Event 5  Women 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:27.73Norwhals-IA

1) Ballon, Molly W51 2) Ickes, Amanda W24

3) Green, Kristin W22 4) Kealy, Ann W55

44.45 33.89 35.04 34.35

 
Event 5  Women 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:20.92DMST-IA

1) Nicoll, Bethany W26 2) Huber, Stephanie W39

3) Leuenberger, Angela W35 4) Meinholz, Laurie W28

31.63 40.39 33.86 35.04

B2 2:31.72DMST-IA

1) Cord, Brittany W32 2) Jones, Jennifer W48

3) Elliot, Kate W39 4) Gullickson, Angela W38

39.04 43.08 28.39 41.21

 
Event 6  Men 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:05.98WIMP-IL

31.08 35.36 24.27 35.27

A2 2:48.14MWM-IA

1) Gearhart, Nick M63 2) Wilson, Frank M61

3) Green, Jackson M19

42.49 52.57 28.27 44.81

 
Event 6  Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 1:43.55DMST-IA

1) Perrott, Bryan M29 2) Webb, Cameron M28

3) Crawford, Eric M29 4) Collins, Josiah M27

27.39 28.07 24.15 23.94

A2 2:14.02MWM-IA

1) Goldsmith, Craig M32 2) Hernandez, Brad M49

3) Sinnott, Matt B M30 4) Dalecky, Todd M46

39.37 41.03 25.26 28.36

A--- DQWMAC-WI

 
Event 6  Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:07.52MWM-IA

1) Carew, Nicholas M M36 2) Morsoky, Frank M55

3) Fritts, Jack M64 4) Stafford, Todd M50

30.01 36.29 34.16 27.06

 
Event 6  Men 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:10.54MWM-IA

1) Belin, Tom M53 2) Hill, John R M51

4) Tyler, Christopher M45

34.87 36.82 33.00 25.85

A2 2:19.08DMST-IA

1) Batstone, Andy M50 2) Sweet, Derek M47

3) Jones, Brian M57 4) Spilde, Craig M60

31.99 39.83 33.51 33.75

B3 2:29.56MWM-IA

1) Bobbin, Mark M54 2) Klopfenstein, Vaughn M52

3) Green, Dennis M54 4) Hemann, Rick M52

40.80 39.01 36.23 33.52
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Event 6  Men 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:58.71MWM-IA

1) Gronemeyer, Steven M68 2) Buhr, Orlin M65

3) Fowler, Frank L M59 4) Ginn, Jeffery M63

49.08 55.41 32.24 41.98

 
Event 8  Men 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

DMST-IA 281 57.70Webb, Cameron

27.63 30.07

DMST-IA 292 1:04.75Crawford, Eric

27.92 36.83

 
Event 8  Men 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

SIM-IA 341 1:02.47Okerbloom, Neal

27.95 34.52

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

MWM-IA 541 1:13.67Tuohino, Jeffery

34.97 38.70

Unattached 542 1:23.70Collins, Cahil

37.49 46.21

 
Event 8  Men 55-59 100 Yard Butterfly

SIM-IA 581 1:08.19Kealy, Tom

31.19 37.00

WIMP-IL 582 1:12.33Boothe, Frank

32.90 39.43

MWM-IA 553 1:12.64Morsoky, Frank

33.73 38.91

 
Event 9  Women 18-24 200 Yard Breaststroke

Norwhals-IA 241 2:50.51Ickes, Amanda

38.14 41.73 44.97 45.67

 
Event 9  Women 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

SIM-IA 511 3:33.21Chapman, Melissa

47.18 54.54 55.62 55.87

 
Event 9  Women 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

MCMSC-IA 551 3:12.46Davenport, Mary

44.05 48.16 50.19 50.06

 
Event 10  Men 45-49 200 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 491 3:08.71Hernandez, Brad

41.03 47.33 48.77 51.58

DMST-IA 472 3:10.74Sweet, Derek

44.65 48.15 48.72 49.22

 
Event 10  Men 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

WMAC-WI 501 2:43.27Korenak, Andrew

36.49 42.56 42.04 42.18

IFLY-IA 522 2:44.59Huebner, Wayne

37.29 42.40 43.35 41.55

MWM-IA 513 3:07.61Hill, John R

42.48 48.52 49.40 47.21

 
Event 10  Men 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

WIMP-IL 601 2:59.82Krismantis, Gene

39.50 45.36 47.53 47.43

MWM-IA 612 4:36.22Wilson, Frank

56.74 1:07.00 1:17.99 1:14.49

MWM-IA 63--- DQGearhart, Nick

53.18 1:06.45 1:03.52 1:03.23

 
Event 10  Men 65-69 200 Yard Breaststroke

SIM-IA 671 3:10.34LeMaster, Stan

44.43 48.33 48.82 48.76

 
Event 11  Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

LMAO-NB 231 27.45MacClain, Dakota

Norwhals-IA 222 31.10Green, Kristin

 
Event 11  Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Unattached 281 25.89Webb, Amy K

DMST-IA 262 26.95Nicoll, Bethany

DMST-IA 283 35.59Meinholz, Laurie

 
Event 11  Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 321 33.82Holmes, Heather

QCM-IA 332 40.91Krogmeier, Jennifer

 
Event 11  Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 351 29.71Leuenberger, Angela

 
Event 11  Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 481 32.81Jones, Jennifer

MCMSC-IA 482 36.12Berg, Carrie

 
Event 11  Women 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 521 34.01Ryan, Sara

Norwhals-IA 512 36.41Ballon, Molly

MWM-IA 533 37.26Teubel, Paula J

CGMS-IA 544 43.58Wiegand, Jennifer

 
Event 11  Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 551 33.81Kealy, Ann

QCM-IA 562 35.39Groskopf, Amy

 
Event 11  Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 651 41.48McCarthy, Joan

Norwhals-IA 672 42.96Smith, Pat

 
Event 12  Men 17 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 101 43.87Turner, Brian

 
Event 12  Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 291 23.30Crawford, Eric

DMST-IA 292 23.61Perrott, Bryan

 
Event 12  Men 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 301 25.18Sinnott, Matt B

MWM-IA 322 26.93Goldsmith, Craig

 
Event 12  Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 371 24.34Buckheister, Tom

Norwhals-IA 362 30.32Pence, Brian

 
Event 12  Men 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

IM-IA 491 23.60Bennett, Dennis

MWM-IA 452 25.80Tyler, Christopher

MWM-IA 463 27.95Dalecky, Todd

DMST-IA 474 30.85Sweet, Derek

 
Event 12  Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

WMAC-WI 501 25.53Korenak, Andrew

MWM-IA 502 27.12Stafford, Todd
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(Event 12  Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle)
MWM-IA 523 27.55Klopfenstein, Vaughn

MCMSC-IA 514 28.34Busch, Wade

CGMS-IA 515 28.56Wiegand, Joe

Unattached 546 30.79Collins, Cahil

MWM-IA 527 33.57Hemann, Rick

 
Event 12  Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

CGMS-IA 551 25.48Wells, Dave

SIM-IA 582 26.98Kealy, Tom

MWM-IA 593 29.53Fowler, Frank L

WIMP-IL 574 35.00Haycraft, James

WIMP-IL 55--- DQMcNeil, Porter

 
Event 12  Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 621 26.92Entwistle, James

QCM-IA 612 27.64Bower, Norman

Norwhals-IA 613 32.16Klahn, Bill

DMST-IA 604 34.83Spilde, Craig

MWM-IA 615 38.46Wilson, Frank

MWM-IA 636 40.58Ginn, Jeffery

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

MCMSC-IA 681 47.71Murphy, Daniel

MWM-IA 652 48.48Buhr, Orlin

MWM-IA 653 1:22.39Van Horn, Mike

 
Event 13  Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:54.86Norwhals-IA

1) Green, Kristin W22 2) Brown, Paul M53

3) Klahn, Bill M61 4) Ickes, Amanda W24

32.78 27.34 27.42 27.32

 
Event 13  Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:52.04DMST-IA

1) Leuenberger, Angela W35 2) Jones, Jennifer W48

3) Perrott, Bryan M29 4) Collins, Josiah M27

30.60 32.39 23.73 25.32

A2 2:10.43MWM-IA

1) Stafford, Todd M50 2) Holmes, Heather W32

3) Bobbin, Mark M54 4) Teubel, Paula J W53

34.15 30.42 23.24 42.62

 
Event 13  Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:51.02MCMSC-IA

1) Murphy, Daniel M68 2) Berg, Carrie W48

3) Davenport, Mary W55 4) Busch, Wade M51

1:07.27 52.15 30.01 21.59

 
Event 14  Women 18-24 200 Yard IM

DMST-IA 231 2:26.17Blocker, Katie

30.30 38.74 43.77 33.36

 
Event 14  Women 25-29 200 Yard IM

DMST-IA 261 2:26.31Nicoll, Bethany

32.31 37.32 44.12 32.56

 
Event 15  Men 30-34 200 Yard IM

SIM-IA 341 2:21.83Okerbloom, Neal

28.56 37.45 42.06 33.76

 
Event 15  Men 50-54 200 Yard IM

IFLY-IA 521 2:32.79Huebner, Wayne

32.66 42.45 43.11 34.57

MWM-IA 512 3:00.64Hill, John R

40.33 51.51 49.37 39.43

 
Event 15  Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

MWM-IA 591 3:13.21Fowler, Frank L

35.79 58.11 58.17 41.14

 
Event 15  Men 60-64 200 Yard IM

MWM-IA 631 3:15.97Sindlinger, Bill D

40.56 52.14 57.22 46.05

 
Event 15  Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

SIM-IA 671 2:54.78LeMaster, Stan

39.21 47.43 49.89 38.25

 
Event 16  Women 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Unattached 281 2:02.29Webb, Amy K

28.43 31.19 31.40 31.27

 
Event 16  Women 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 321 2:49.01Holmes, Heather

39.03 43.56 45.19 41.23

 
Event 16  Women 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

MCMSC-IA 481 2:48.42Berg, Carrie

40.17 42.56 43.65 42.04

 
Event 16  Women 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 511 2:59.18Ballon, Molly

41.23 44.85 46.96 46.14

 
Event 16  Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 551 2:47.12Kealy, Ann

38.95 42.61 44.51 41.05

 
Event 16  Women 80-84 200 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 811 4:01.03Johnson, Ruth

53.72 1:00.71 1:04.11 1:02.49

 
Event 17  Men 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 281 1:47.84Webb, Cameron

25.26 27.43 27.40 27.75

WIMP-IL 292 1:51.37Frederiksen, Craig M

24.44 27.18 29.25 30.50

DMST-IA 273 1:55.90Collins, Josiah

27.02 28.78 29.82 30.28

 
Event 17  Men 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 321 2:27.67Goldsmith, Craig

31.74 36.60 39.93 39.40

 
Event 17  Men 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 361 2:09.76Carew, Nicholas M

28.60 32.59 34.34 34.23

Norwhals-IA 36--- DQPence, Brian

30.09 33.52 37.35 39.92

 
Event 17  Men 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

IM-IA 491 1:57.47Bennett, Dennis

25.87 28.69 30.66 32.25
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(Event 17  Men 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle)
MWM-IA 462 2:28.39Dalecky, Todd

32.97 36.47 38.88 40.07

 
Event 17  Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 531 2:14.23Brown, Paul

31.40 33.56 34.77 34.50

MWM-IA 542 2:31.47Green, Dennis

35.40 38.79 39.78 37.50

CGMS-IA 513 2:31.92Wiegand, Joe

33.52 1:18.82 39.58

MWM-IA 544 2:36.36Bobbin, Mark

33.64 40.69 41.99 40.04

 
Event 17  Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

SIM-IA 581 2:09.51Kealy, Tom

29.17 33.14 34.08 33.12

WIMP-IL 572 3:08.81Haycraft, James

41.96 46.49 50.12 50.24

 
Event 17  Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 641 2:15.40Fritts, Jack

32.08 33.67 34.88 34.77

MWM-IA 632 3:02.00Gearhart, Nick

39.14 48.05 47.92 46.89

 
Event 17  Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 681 3:01.39Gronemeyer, Steven

41.42 45.36 47.82 46.79

 
Event 18  Women 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

LMAO-NB 231 1:05.44MacClain, Dakota

31.67 33.77

 
Event 18  Women 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

DMST-IA 321 1:21.15Cord, Brittany

39.22 41.93

 
Event 19  Men 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

DMST-IA 291 59.80Perrott, Bryan

29.17 30.63

 
Event 19  Men 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Unattached 421 1:05.81Engle, Chad

33.04 32.77

 
Event 19  Men 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 531 1:01.61Belin, Tom

30.01 31.60

 
Event 19  Men 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 551 1:17.59Morsoky, Frank

37.79 39.80

 
Event 19  Men 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

QCM-IA 611 1:22.77Bower, Norman

38.13 44.64

MWM-IA 632 1:40.59Gearhart, Nick

48.81 51.78

 
Event 19  Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 681 1:42.65Gronemeyer, Steven

50.22 52.43

 
Event 20  Women 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

Norwhals-IA 241 34.77Ickes, Amanda

 
Event 20  Women 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

QCM-IA 331 55.67Krogmeier, Jennifer

 
Event 20  Women 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

DMST-IA 391 40.35Huber, Stephanie

DMST-IA 382 51.30Gullickson, Angela

 
Event 20  Women 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 531 43.92Teubel, Paula J

SIM-IA 512 46.34Chapman, Melissa

QCM-IA 523 48.59Ryan, Sara

 
Event 20  Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

QCM-IA 561 43.51Groskopf, Amy

 
Event 20  Women 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

QCM-IA 651 51.74McCarthy, Joan

 
Event 21  Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 191 32.17Green, Jackson

 
Event 21  Men 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

WIMP-IL 271 30.65Heaton, Justin

DMST-IA 292 32.23Crawford, Eric

 
Event 21  Men 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 301 31.93Sinnott, Matt B

SIM-IA 342 33.51Okerbloom, Neal

 
Event 21  Men 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 451 36.55Tyler, Christopher

MWM-IA 492 39.77Hernandez, Brad

DMST-IA 473 40.64Sweet, Derek

 
Event 21  Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

WMAC-WI 501 30.60Korenak, Andrew

MCMSC-IA 512 36.18Busch, Wade

MWM-IA 523 38.93Klopfenstein, Vaughn

 
Event 21  Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

CGMS-IA 551 33.37Wells, Dave

 
Event 21  Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

WIMP-IL 601 34.60Krismantis, Gene

UC40 612 35.48Spurrier, Ron

Norwhals-IA 613 36.90Klahn, Bill

QCM-IA 624 38.09Entwistle, James

MWM-IA 635 41.40Sindlinger, Bill D

DMST-IA 606 48.75Spilde, Craig

MWM-IA 617 49.92Wilson, Frank

 
Event 21  Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 651 55.79Buhr, Orlin

 
Event 22  Women 55-59 400 Yard IM

MCMSC-IA 551 6:28.47Davenport, Mary

 
Event 23  Men 25-29 400 Yard IM

DMST-IA 271 4:57.56Collins, Josiah

30.36 34.03 37.84 37.17

45.40 44.83 34.52 33.41
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Event 23  Men 50-54 400 Yard IM

MWM-IA 531 5:06.56Belin, Tom

32.33 37.18 38.97 38.47

44.18 45.22 35.80 34.41

MWM-IA 542 5:59.54Tuohino, Jeffery

37.00 41.62 51.47 48.92

53.05 51.56 38.83 37.09

 
Event 23  Men 55-59 400 Yard IM

DMST-IA 571 6:05.04Jones, Brian

38.45 46.08 47.95 46.49

52.18 51.80 41.36 40.73

 
Event 24  Women 18-24 500 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 241 6:23.36Ickes, Amanda

32.37 36.28 38.01 38.85

39.35 39.76 40.00 40.15

39.90 38.69

Norwhals-IA 222 6:56.26Green, Kristin

37.81 41.65 42.78 43.01

42.56 43.03 42.95 42.17

41.63 38.67

 
Event 24  Women 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

Unattached 281 5:34.06Webb, Amy K

29.27 32.69 33.50 34.32

34.52 34.15 34.55 34.34

33.81 32.91

 
Event 24  Women 35-39 500 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 391 6:05.88Elliot, Kate

31.84 35.16 36.92 37.10

36.88 37.15 37.10 37.97

38.42 37.34

DMST-IA 392 7:16.21Huber, Stephanie

38.03 42.23 43.32 43.87

44.64 44.14 45.22 45.18

45.70 43.88

 
Event 24  Women 45-49 500 Yard Freestyle

MCMSC-IA 481 7:29.59Berg, Carrie

42.04 44.26 45.67 45.93

45.78 45.69 46.17 45.67

44.81 43.57

 
Event 24  Women 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 511 8:34.29Ballon, Molly

47.80 48.86 51.49 52.13

55.82 52.51 53.31 52.72

52.15 47.50

 
Event 24  Women 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 551 7:42.55Kealy, Ann

41.98 46.35 46.90 47.19

47.46 46.80 47.29 47.23

46.38 44.97

 
Event 24  Women 80-84 500 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 811 10:46.74Johnson, Ruth

56.29 1:03.98 1:05.21 1:05.22

1:06.68 1:07.01 1:06.41 1:06.62

1:06.22 1:03.10

 
Event 25  Men 17 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 101 10:54.04Turner, Brian

53.09 1:02.05 1:07.27 1:08.53

1:06.36 1:06.01 1:08.00 1:09.59

1:08.88 1:04.26

 
Event 25  Men 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 321 6:49.91Goldsmith, Craig

34.30 37.88 39.28 41.30

41.88 42.11 44.06 43.79

43.65 41.66

 
Event 25  Men 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

IFLY-IA 521 6:08.55Huebner, Wayne

34.07 36.84 37.88 38.02

37.72 37.61 37.49 37.49

36.96 34.47

MWM-IA 512 6:39.36Hill, John R

36.41 38.99 40.35 40.95

40.17 40.74 40.57 40.65

40.79 39.74

MWM-IA 543 6:45.56Green, Dennis

36.27 39.71 41.14 41.59

42.11 41.59 41.21 42.21

41.27 38.46

 
Event 25  Men 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

WIMP-IL 571 8:32.48Haycraft, James

45.73 50.59 52.55 52.85

52.80 52.26 52.58 52.94

51.78 48.40

 
Event 25  Men 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 641 6:02.27Fritts, Jack

33.72 36.11 36.42 36.64

36.66 37.12 37.09 36.68

36.60 35.23

 
Event 25  Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

SIM-IA 671 6:35.14LeMaster, Stan

36.36 39.89 40.17 40.31

39.79 39.46 40.05 40.42

39.28 39.41

MCMSC-IA 682 9:27.64Murphy, Daniel

53.19 57.20 59.68 58.72

56.45 57.45 57.45 58.22

55.00 54.28

 
Event 26  Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

DMST-IA 231 28.88Blocker, Katie

 
Event 26  Women 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

DMST-IA 391 32.22Elliot, Kate

 
Event 26  Women 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

QCM-IA 521 43.47Ryan, Sara
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Event 26  Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

MCMSC-IA 551 39.96Davenport, Mary

 
Event 27  Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

DMST-IA 291 24.98Crawford, Eric

 
Event 27  Men 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

MWM-IA 301 26.09Sinnott, Matt B

 
Event 27  Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

Norwhals-IA 371 27.68Buckheister, Tom

Norwhals-IA 362 28.07Pence, Brian

 
Event 27  Men 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

MWM-IA 451 27.81Tyler, Christopher

 
Event 27  Men 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

MWM-IA 541 30.08Tuohino, Jeffery

CGMS-IA 512 30.69Wiegand, Joe

Norwhals-IA 533 31.25Brown, Paul

Unattached 544 33.50Collins, Cahil

 
Event 27  Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

CGMS-IA 551 27.96Wells, Dave

MWM-IA 592 30.83Fowler, Frank L

SIM-IA 583 30.84Kealy, Tom

DMST-IA 574 35.00Jones, Brian

 
Event 27  Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

MWM-IA 631 35.74Sindlinger, Bill D

QCM-IA 612 36.79Bower, Norman

 
Event 28  Women 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

Norwhals-IA 24--- DQIckes, Amanda

 
Event 28  Women 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

DMST-IA 39--- DQHuber, Stephanie

 
Event 28  Women 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

MCMSC-IA 481 1:48.18Berg, Carrie

54.26 53.92

 
Event 28  Women 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

SIM-IA 51--- DQChapman, Melissa

 
Event 28  Women 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

MCMSC-IA 551 1:29.74Davenport, Mary

44.33 45.41

QCM-IA 562 1:37.10Groskopf, Amy

44.89 52.21

 
Event 29  Men 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 191 1:12.62Green, Jackson

33.19 39.43

 
Event 29  Men 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

WIMP-IL 291 1:02.32Frederiksen, Craig M

29.29 33.03

WIMP-IL 272 1:07.30Heaton, Justin

31.12 36.18

 
Event 29  Men 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

DMST-IA 471 1:28.93Sweet, Derek

43.40 45.53

 
Event 29  Men 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

WMAC-WI 501 1:10.97Korenak, Andrew

33.31 37.66

DMST-IA 502 1:15.53Batstone, Andy

35.81 39.72

IFLY-IA 523 1:18.27Huebner, Wayne

36.92 41.35

MCMSC-IA 514 1:19.93Busch, Wade

37.17 42.76

 
Event 29  Men 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

MWM-IA 551 1:19.50Morsoky, Frank

37.51 41.99

 
Event 29  Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

WIMP-IL 601 1:20.14Krismantis, Gene

37.78 42.36

UC40 612 1:20.15Spurrier, Ron

37.42 42.73

Norwhals-IA 613 1:25.90Klahn, Bill

41.00 44.90

MWM-IA 63--- DQSindlinger, Bill D

45.06 49.69

 
Event 29  Men 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

SIM-IA 671 1:29.40LeMaster, Stan

42.98 46.42

 
Event 30  Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:26.55Norwhals-IA

1) Ickes, Amanda W24 2) Klahn, Bill M61

3) Green, Kristin W22 4) Brown, Paul M53

35.34 41.40 38.79 31.02

 
Event 30  Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:15.64DMST-IA

1) Cord, Brittany W32 2) Batstone, Andy M50

3) Elliot, Kate W39 4) Jones, Brian M57

38.37 36.15 32.12 29.00

A2 2:30.13MWM-IA

1) Holmes, Heather W32 2) Hill, John R M51

3) Carew, Nicholas M M36 4) Teubel, Paula J W53

40.29 42.55 28.74 38.55

 
Event 30  Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:48.30MCMSC-IA

1) Berg, Carrie W48 2) Busch, Wade M51

3) Davenport, Mary W55 4) Murphy, Daniel M68

42.53 39.51 40.33 45.93

 
Event 31  Women 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 231 57.26Blocker, Katie

27.54 29.72

Norwhals-IA 222 1:09.84Green, Kristin

33.53 36.31

 
Event 31  Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Unattached 281 56.95Webb, Amy K

27.43 29.52

DMST-IA 282 1:19.19Meinholz, Laurie

37.13 42.06
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Event 31  Women 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 321 1:08.96Cord, Brittany

32.93 36.03

MWM-IA 322 1:16.63Holmes, Heather

36.55 40.08

 
Event 31  Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 351 1:12.03Leuenberger, Angela

34.30 37.73

 
Event 31  Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 481 1:11.80Jones, Jennifer

33.83 37.97

 
Event 31  Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 511 1:20.62Ballon, Molly

38.21 42.41

MWM-IA 532 1:26.24Teubel, Paula J

40.39 45.85

CGMS-IA 543 1:46.48Wiegand, Jennifer

47.97 58.51

 
Event 31  Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 551 1:16.97Kealy, Ann

37.07 39.90

QCM-IA 562 1:20.56Groskopf, Amy

37.33 43.23

 
Event 31  Women 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 671 1:28.67Smith, Pat

42.96 45.71

QCM-IA 652 1:33.71McCarthy, Joan

44.71 49.00

 
Event 31  Women 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 811 1:50.98Johnson, Ruth

52.95 58.03

 
Event 32  Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 281 48.93Webb, Cameron

24.28 24.65

WIMP-IL 292 50.29Frederiksen, Craig M

24.27 26.02

DMST-IA 293 51.20Perrott, Bryan

24.76 26.44

DMST-IA 294 52.92Crawford, Eric

24.75 28.17

WIMP-IL 275 58.13Heaton, Justin

27.51 30.62

 
Event 32  Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

SIM-IA 341 54.94Okerbloom, Neal

26.10 28.84

MWM-IA 322 1:08.14Goldsmith, Craig

31.67 36.47

 
Event 32  Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 361 56.19Carew, Nicholas M

26.90 29.29

Norwhals-IA 372 56.34Buckheister, Tom

26.45 29.89

Norwhals-IA 363 1:01.32Pence, Brian

29.30 32.02

 
Event 32  Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

IM-IA 491 52.00Bennett, Dennis

24.41 27.59

MWM-IA 462 1:02.35Dalecky, Todd

29.98 32.37

 
Event 32  Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 531 1:00.56Brown, Paul

29.31 31.25

MWM-IA 522 1:04.04Klopfenstein, Vaughn

30.27 33.77

MWM-IA 543 1:06.76Green, Dennis

32.73 34.03

MCMSC-IA 514 1:07.09Busch, Wade

31.17 35.92

CGMS-IA 515 1:07.30Wiegand, Joe

30.62 36.68

MWM-IA 546 1:07.56Bobbin, Mark

31.82 35.74

MWM-IA 527 1:15.05Hemann, Rick

36.10 38.95

 
Event 32  Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

SIM-IA 581 1:00.10Kealy, Tom

28.31 31.79

MWM-IA 552 1:00.85Morsoky, Frank

29.53 31.32

WIMP-IL 583 1:03.32Boothe, Frank

30.96 32.36

MWM-IA 594 1:06.83Fowler, Frank L

31.26 35.57

WIMP-IL 575 1:23.70Haycraft, James

38.78 44.92

WIMP-IL 55--- DQMcNeil, Porter

 
Event 32  Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 621 1:03.01Entwistle, James

30.16 32.85

DMST-IA 602 1:21.97Spilde, Craig

36.48 45.49

MWM-IA 633 1:35.51Ginn, Jeffery

45.81 49.70

 
Event 32  Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 681 1:21.03Gronemeyer, Steven

38.95 42.08

MCMSC-IA 682 1:42.06Murphy, Daniel

48.11 53.95

 
Event 33  Women 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

LMAO-NB 231 30.54MacClain, Dakota

DMST-IA 232 33.17Blocker, Katie

 
Event 33  Women 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

QCM-IA 521 45.96Ryan, Sara

Norwhals-IA 512 58.27Ballon, Molly

 
Event 33  Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

QCM-IA 651 53.88McCarthy, Joan
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(Event 33  Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke)
Norwhals-IA 672 1:05.79Smith, Pat

 
Event 34  Men 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

DMST-IA 271 28.76Collins, Josiah

 
Event 34  Men 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 301 29.21Sinnott, Matt B

MWM-IA 322 39.79Goldsmith, Craig

 
Event 34  Men 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 451 32.10Tyler, Christopher

 
Event 34  Men 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

MWM-IA 531 28.64Belin, Tom

MWM-IA 522 38.59Klopfenstein, Vaughn

MWM-IA 543 39.94Bobbin, Mark

 
Event 34  Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

CGMS-IA 55--- DQWells, Dave

 
Event 34  Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

QCM-IA 611 36.47Bower, Norman

 
Event 36  Men 50-54 200 Yard Butterfly

MWM-IA 541 2:51.45Tuohino, Jeffery

37.73 43.88 45.12 44.72

 
Event 37  Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

LMAO-NB 231 1:08.74MacClain, Dakota

30.76 37.98

DMST-IA 232 1:09.55Blocker, Katie

31.75 37.80

Norwhals-IA 223 1:22.26Green, Kristin

37.47 44.79

Norwhals-IA 24--- DQIckes, Amanda

 
Event 37  Women 25-29 100 Yard IM

DMST-IA 261 1:09.76Nicoll, Bethany

32.03 37.73

 
Event 37  Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

DMST-IA 321 1:24.09Cord, Brittany

40.48 43.61

 
Event 37  Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

DMST-IA 391 1:12.99Elliot, Kate

33.65 39.34

DMST-IA 352 1:23.57Leuenberger, Angela

37.47 46.10

DMST-IA 383 1:56.27Gullickson, Angela

48.68 1:07.59

DMST-IA 39--- DQHuber, Stephanie

 
Event 37  Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

MCMSC-IA 481 1:32.96Berg, Carrie

44.71 48.25

 
Event 37  Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

QCM-IA 52--- DQRyan, Sara

SIM-IA 51--- DQChapman, Melissa

 
Event 37  Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

MCMSC-IA 551 1:26.53Davenport, Mary

42.70 43.83

QCM-IA 562 1:36.79Groskopf, Amy

48.11 48.68

 
Event 37  Women 65-69 100 Yard IM

Norwhals-IA 671 2:00.06Smith, Pat

56.76 1:03.30

 
Event 38  Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

MWM-IA 191 1:05.88Green, Jackson

30.59 35.29

 
Event 38  Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

DMST-IA 291 1:01.53Perrott, Bryan

28.42 33.11

WIMP-IL 272 1:04.72Heaton, Justin

31.00 33.72

DMST-IA 28--- DQWebb, Cameron

 
Event 38  Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

Norwhals-IA 371 1:07.27Buckheister, Tom

30.99 36.28

 
Event 38  Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

MWM-IA 451 1:07.71Tyler, Christopher

30.93 36.78

MWM-IA 462 1:15.49Dalecky, Todd

36.44 39.05

MWM-IA 493 1:22.06Hernandez, Brad

38.11 43.95

 
Event 38  Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

MWM-IA 531 1:04.71Belin, Tom

29.91 34.80

Norwhals-IA 532 1:09.60Brown, Paul

33.04 36.56

WMAC-WI 503 1:09.89Korenak, Andrew

34.48 35.41

DMST-IA 504 1:10.47Batstone, Andy

34.00 36.47

Unattached 545 1:17.83Collins, Cahil

36.19 41.64

MCMSC-IA 516 1:24.15Busch, Wade

42.44 41.71

 
Event 38  Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

CGMS-IA 551 1:06.77Wells, Dave

31.28 35.49

MWM-IA 552 1:10.94Morsoky, Frank

33.84 37.10

DMST-IA 573 1:19.01Jones, Brian

36.47 42.54

WIMP-IL 58--- DQBoothe, Frank

 
Event 38  Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

QCM-IA 621 1:17.36Entwistle, James

37.01 40.35

MWM-IA 632 1:26.29Sindlinger, Bill D

40.56 45.73
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(Event 38  Men 60-64 100 Yard IM)
QCM-IA 613 1:28.05Bower, Norman

37.95 50.10

WIMP-IL 60--- DQKrismantis, Gene

 
Event 38  Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

MWM-IA 681 1:43.72Gronemeyer, Steven

 
Event 39  Women 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:30.99Norwhals-IA

1) Kealy, Ann W55 2) Green, Kristin W22

3) Ballon, Molly W51 4) Ickes, Amanda W24

48.97 32.08 1:09.94

 
Event 39  Women 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:12.34DMST-IA

1) Jones, Jennifer W48 2) Elliot, Kate W39

3) Cord, Brittany W32 4) Meinholz, Laurie W28

46.84 23.76 25.99 35.75

 
Event 40  Men 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:53.12WIMP-IL

1) Frederiksen, Craig M M29 2) Heaton, Justin M27

3) Haycraft, James M57 4) Boothe, Frank M58

23.28 25.14 35.74 28.96

A2 2:16.54MWM-IA

1) Green, Jackson M19 2) Green, Dennis M54

3) Hemann, Rick M52

30.86 33.75 46.28 25.65

A--- DQWMAC-WI

 
Event 40  Men 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:33.82DMST-IA

1) Crawford, Eric M29 2) Webb, Cameron M28

3) Perrott, Bryan M29 4) Collins, Josiah M27

24.48 22.39 24.02 22.93

A2 2:00.43MWM-IA

1) Goldsmith, Craig M32 2) Hernandez, Brad M49

3) Sinnott, Matt B M30 4) Klopfenstein, Vaughn M52

29.60 38.06 26.95 25.82

 
Event 40  Men 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:51.67MWM-IA

1) Carew, Nicholas M M36 2) Bobbin, Mark M54

3) Morsoky, Frank M55 4) Dalecky, Todd M46

25.83 29.85 27.74 28.25

 
Event 40  Men 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:48.53MWM-IA

1) Belin, Tom M53 2) Stafford, Todd M50

3) Tyler, Christopher M45 4) Tuohino, Jeffery M54

26.59 28.93 27.56 25.45

A2 2:02.31DMST-IA

1) Batstone, Andy M50 2) Jones, Brian M57

3) Sweet, Derek M47 4) Spilde, Craig M60

28.07 30.14 29.67 34.43

 
Event 40  Men 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:11.53MWM-IA

1) Sindlinger, Bill D M63 2) Fowler, Frank L M59

3) Gearhart, Nick M63 4) Fritts, Jack M64

29.48 34.29 33.18 34.58

B2 3:27.74MWM-IA

1) Ginn, Jeffery M63 2) Buhr, Orlin M65

3) Gronemeyer, Steven M68 4) Van Horn, Mike M65

43.01 48.97 35.87 1:19.89

 
Event 41  Women 30-34 1000 Yard Freestyle

QCM-IA 331 20:22.86Krogmeier, Jennifer

 
Event 41  Women 55-59 1000 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 551 16:15.38Kealy, Ann

 
Event 42  Men 25-29 1000 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 271 11:02.80Collins, Josiah

29.25 31.85 32.43 33.04

33.31 33.80 33.66 33.77

33.80 33.98 33.62 33.92

33.33 33.33 33.76 34.02

33.31 33.38 33.27 31.97

 
Event 42  Men 30-34 1000 Yard Freestyle

SIM-IA 341 12:07.14Okerbloom, Neal

29.75 32.85 34.51 35.86

36.01 36.46 36.95 37.58

37.46 37.86 38.05 37.70

37.38 37.90 37.81 37.76

37.41 36.77 37.09 33.98

 
Event 42  Men 50-54 1000 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 541 13:38.73Tuohino, Jeffery

37.71 40.38 41.83 41.89

41.41 42.03 41.72 41.80

41.75 41.39 41.58 41.50

41.13 40.99 40.65 40.16

40.43 40.58 40.21 39.59

 
Event 42  Men 60-64 1000 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 631 16:55.81Gearhart, Nick

40.70 49.75 52.52 51.94

49.95 52.74 52.37 50.48

51.45 51.36 51.64 49.82

52.68 50.90 51.09 50.68

50.79 51.82 51.79 51.34

Norwhals-IA 612 16:59.27Klahn, Bill

44.79 48.13 51.94 51.21

51.78 50.21 51.68 51.45

51.85 52.73 50.75 51.83

51.64 51.36 51.84 51.53

52.68 51.06 51.21 49.60

 
Event 43  Women 35-39 1650 Yard Freestyle

DMST-IA 391 21:33.16Elliot, Kate

 
Event 43  Women 65-69 1650 Yard Freestyle

Norwhals-IA 671 29:35.02Smith, Pat
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Event 44  Men 50-54 1650 Yard Freestyle

IFLY-IA 521 21:07.73Huebner, Wayne

35.81 38.08 38.93 39.24

38.93 39.17 39.32 38.78

39.39 38.96 38.82 38.69

38.82 38.18 38.51 39.35

38.29 38.19 38.60 39.26

38.10 38.09 38.71 38.64

38.15 38.13 38.66 38.77

37.99 38.51 37.60 37.80 35.26

 
Event 44  Men 55-59 1650 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 591 24:35.40Fowler, Frank L

36.40 43.37 44.77 45.54

45.17 45.36 45.91 45.19

44.96 45.39 45.01 45.11

44.63 45.00 44.77 44.97

45.70 45.32 45.01 45.42

45.63 44.44 45.09 45.84

45.73 44.63 45.57 44.92

44.59 45.61 45.09 44.10 41.16

 
Event 44  Men 60-64 1650 Yard Freestyle

MWM-IA 641 20:49.14Fritts, Jack

34.50 36.75 37.40 37.41

37.87 38.31 37.99 38.25

38.30 38.17 38.31 37.67

38.24 38.13 38.23 38.47

38.31 38.09 38.46 38.32

38.17 38.44 38.16 38.18

38.04 38.33 37.99 37.88

37.85 37.85 37.74 37.40 35.93

 
Event 44  Men 65-69 1650 Yard Freestyle

SIM-IA 671 23:12.14LeMaster, Stan

38.23 41.62 42.56 42.34

42.24 42.53 42.36 42.45

42.06 42.32 42.17 41.68

41.79 44.12 48.99 46.05

41.17 41.22 41.29 41.36

41.65 41.86 41.45 41.81

42.55 42.34 41.98 41.97

41.85 42.16 41.60 41.67 40.70

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 44

1. Milky Way Masters 1024

2. Decorah Masters Swim Team 629

3. YMCA Norwhals 375

4. Quad Cities Masters 237

5. Mason City Masters Swim Club 172

6. Western Illinois Masters Prog 151

7. Southwest Iowa Masters 144

8. Common Ground Masters Swimming 68

9. Unattached 64

10. Lincoln Masters and Others 45

11. Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 42

12. Iowa Flyers Masters 40

13. Iowa Masters 27

14. Uc40 14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. Decorah Masters Swim Team 300

2. YMCA Norwhals 229

3. Quad Cities Masters 167

4. Mason City Masters Swim Club 88

5. Milky Way Masters 47

6. Lincoln Masters and Others 45

7. Unattached 36

8. Southwest Iowa Masters 16

9. Common Ground Masters Swimming 11

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. Milky Way Masters 949

2. Decorah Masters Swim Team 293

3. Western Illinois Masters Prog 151

4. Southwest Iowa Masters 128

5. YMCA Norwhals 110

6. Quad Cities Masters 70

7. Common Ground Masters Swimming 57

8. Mason City Masters Swim Club 48

9. Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 42

10. Iowa Flyers Masters 40

11. Unattached 28

12. Iowa Masters 27

13. Uc40 14


